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FAU

Fakulta
B0213A310003-Malba

Studijní program
B8206AT1-Malba I

Obor Kombinace
7-Bakalářský

Typ
Prezenční

Forma

Jméno Datum
narození

90

82

80

80

78

77

76

75

75

75

74

73

73

72

70

70

70

69

68

68

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

63

62

60

Celkem
z testů

DOP

Předměty/body   

90

82

80

80

78

77

76

75

75

75

74

73

73

72

70

70

70

69

68

68

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

63

62

60

1

2

3-4

3-4

5

6

7

8-10

8-10

8-10

11

12-13

12-13

14

15-17

15-17

15-17

18

19-20

19-20

21-27

21-27

21-27

21-27

21-27

21-27

21-27

28

29

30-33

Obor. čís.
uchazeče

361648

350717

354480

361070

354503

358064

350709

353888

350688

359983

362520

353460

362630

361253

352061

350391

360629

356988

361877

356236

352360

355969

353412

353993

354358

359428

361865

350456

350407

354711

Ano

Ano

Ano

Ano

Ano

Ano

Ano

Ano

Ano

Ano

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Přijat

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

179809

175194

176688

179675

176694

178340

175176

175121

175173

179216

180255

176237

180308

172234

157779

175036

179475

177798

169408

176686

175600

175969

176220

176474

176628

178969

179996

175072

175049

164462

Univ.čís.
uchazeče

Rozho
dnutí

Vyh.Pořadí

40

Uchazečů

 

O

Místo

Odvol.

1

Kolo
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FAU

FAU

Fakulta

Fakulta

B0213A310003-Malba

B0213A310003-Malba

Studijní program

Studijní program

B8206AT1-Malba I

B8206AT2-Malba II

Obor

Obor

Kombinace

Kombinace

7-Bakalářský

7-Bakalářský

Typ

Typ

Prezenční

Prezenční

Forma

Forma

Jméno

Jméno

Datum
narození

Datum
narození

60

60

60

55

55

40

40

0

0

0

92

90

88

82

80

80

78

77

68

66

Celkem
z testů

Celkem
z testů

DOP

DOP

Předměty/body   

Předměty/body   

60

60

60

55

55

40

40

0

0

0

92

90

88

82

80

80

78

77

68

66

30-33

30-33

30-33

34-35

34-35

36-37

36-37

38-40

38-40

38-40

1

2

3

4

5-6

5-6

7

8

9

10

Obor. čís.
uchazeče

Obor. čís.
uchazeče

357965

355820

354237

354840

357888

351328

361815

350348

350290

350592

361661

354916

362516

359099

358319

360956

353817

362884

356242

351549

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ano

Ano

Ano

Ano

Ano

Ano

Ano

Ano

Ne

Ne

Přijat

Přijat

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

172150

173324

176035

176836

178249

150595

178988

127987

174994

175126

179912

176237

180255

178816

178456

179630

176387

180430

176686

175468

Univ.čís.
uchazeče

Univ.čís.
uchazeče

Rozho
dnutí

Rozho
dnutí

 63  63Průměr
 422Odchylka  422
 21  21Směrodatná odchylka

DOP .. Domácí práce

Vyh.

Vyh.

Pořadí

Pořadí

40

13

Uchazečů

Uchazečů

 

 

O

O

Místo

Místo

Odvol.

Odvol.

1

1

Kolo

Kolo
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FAU

Fakulta
B0213A310003-Malba

Studijní program
B8206AT2-Malba II

Obor Kombinace
7-Bakalářský

Typ
Prezenční

Forma

Jméno Datum
narození

65

0

0

Celkem
z testů

DOP

Předměty/body   

65

0

0

11

12-13

12-13

Obor. čís.
uchazeče

354473

359733

350593

Ne

Ne

Ne

Přijat

-

-

-

176683

173956

175126

Univ.čís.
uchazeče

Rozho
dnutí

 67  67Průměr
 947Odchylka  947
 31  31Směrodatná odchylka

DOP .. Domácí práce

Vyh.Pořadí

13

Uchazečů

 

O

Místo

Odvol.

1

Kolo


